
Prohibited_Coloring_Agent
by Gemala Anjani

Submission date: 02-May-2023 12:00PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2081759285
File name: C36_Prohibited_oloring_Agent_in_Dominating_Hazardous.pdf (1.5M)
Word count: 5158
Character count: 26375



1

1

1

2

2

6

6

7

7

13

15

16

19

29

30



2

2

7

11

18

21



3

4

4

7

10

12

14

24



5

7

9

11

13

17

20

22

23

25

27



2

2

2

2

5

7

8

10

16

26

28





18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Prohibited_Coloring_Agent
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.scinapse.io
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

www.lightandmatter.com
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

members.wto.org
Internet Source

islab.tp.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

Daniele Del Rio, Ana Rodriguez-Mateos,
Jeremy P.E. Spencer, Massimiliano Tognolini,
Gina Borges, Alan Crozier. "Dietary
(Poly)phenolics in Human Health: Structures,
Bioavailability, and Evidence of Protective
Effects Against Chronic Diseases",
Antioxidants & Redox Signaling, 2013
Publication



8 1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

www.tropentag.de
Internet Source

ojs.uma.ac.id
Internet Source

m.beritajakarta.id
Internet Source

N. K. Rastogi, K. S. M. S. Raghavarao, V. M.
Balasubramaniam, K. Niranjan, D. Knorr.
"Opportunities and Challenges in High
Pressure Processing of Foods", Critical
Reviews in Food Science and Nutrition, 2007
Publication

gemeentebestuur.leusden.nl
Internet Source

www.ilsijapan.org
Internet Source

epubs.nsla.nv.gov
Internet Source

www.scilit.net
Internet Source

D Ratnasari, N Rustanti, F Arifan, DN Afifah. "
The Effects of Treatments on Batu Banana
Flour and Percentage of Wheat Substitution
on The Resistant Starch, In Vitro Starch
Digestibility Content and Palatability of
Cookies Made with Banana ( Colla) Flour ", IOP



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2018
Publication

ijeam.com
Internet Source

en.rifst.ac.ir
Internet Source

jurnal.unissula.ac.id
Internet Source

oa.las.ac.cn
Internet Source

Tri Fajarwaty, David Jukes. "Assessing food
safety compliance for food SMEs in
Indonesia", IOP Conference Series: Earth and
Environmental Science, 2022
Publication

ejournal.stfi.ac.id
Internet Source

Hashemi, M.. "Determination of cyclamate in
artificial sweeteners and beverages using
headspace single-drop microextraction and
gas chromatography flame-ionisation
detection", Food Chemistry, 20110201
Publication

www.flycom.info
Internet Source



25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

Mark A. Moyad. "Integrative Medicine for
Breast Cancer", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2016
Publication

Shaosong Yang, Guangqiang Liu, Luping
Meng, Xing Wang, Ying Xiong, Qingping Luo,
Sujuan Feng. "Gap-dependent SERS effect of
ordered composite plasmonic nanoparticle
arrays and its application for detection of
sodium saccharin", Optical Materials, 2021
Publication

wsm.warszawa.pl
Internet Source

Diana Nur Afifah, Yesi Pratama Aprilia
Ningrum, Tazkiah Syahidah, Nuryanto
Nuryanto et al. "Nutrient Content,
Organoleptic Quality, and Shelf Life of Sagon
Substitute From Lindur (Bruguiera
gymnorrhiza L.) and Soybean Flour (Glycine
max L.), as an Alternative Emergency Food",
Frontiers in Nutrition, 2022
Publication

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source

mdpi.com
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off



FINAL GRADE

/0

Prohibited_Coloring_Agent
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6


